
465RUNNERPEPE ROJAS 00:16:17:661 M5:14/m 11.5mph 35

406RUNNERALEXIS ZAMORA (FTHL1) 00:16:30:332 M5:19/m 3611.3mph 18

438RUNNERJEFF BERT 00:16:57:203 M5:27/m 11.0mph 47

407RUNNERALDO ZAMORA (FTHL1) 00:17:39:444 M5:41/m 10.6mph 15

450RUNNERMARTIN VEGA 00:17:41:615 M5:41/m 10.5mph 55

452RUNNERHILARIO MARTINEZ 00:17:44:616 M5:42/m 10.5mph 54

373RUNNERMATTHEW SANDOVAL 
(USC1)

00:18:33:237 M5:58/m 10.1mph 16

318RUNNERJOSE ZAMORA 00:18:34:138 M5:58/m 10.0mph 27

136RUNNERPATRICK ZAMORA 
(NEWT-1)

00:18:38:659 M6:00/m 10.0mph 18

408RUNNERAXEL ZAMORA 00:18:49:2710 M6:03/m 9.9mph 16

469RUNNERCARLOS QUICHE 00:18:51:5411 M6:04/m 9.9mph 35

420RUNNERCHRISTIAN LOZA (FTHL1) 00:19:02:6612 M6:07/m 9.8mph 16

138RUNNERENZO GOMEZ (NEWT-2) 00:19:03:9913 M6:08/m 9.8mph 15

134RUNNERDYLAN FUENTES (NEWT-
1)

00:19:04:1314 M6:08/m 9.8mph 15

203RUNNERLUIS GALLARDO 00:19:05:8615 M6:08/m 9.8mph 13

375RUNNERIVAN PALMA (USC1) 00:19:17:8216 M6:12/m 9.7mph 14

140RUNNERANDY HERNANDEZ 
(NEWT-2)

00:19:31:1217 M6:17/m 9.6mph 16

117RUNNERDILIAM GOMEZ (MISSION) 00:19:40:7018 M6:20/m 9.5mph 20

320RUNNERJESUS MANZO (MISSION) 00:19:40:8819 M6:20/m 9.5mph 17

113RUNNERMICHAEL CASTILLO 
(MISSION)

00:19:50:6220 M6:23/m 9.4mph 15

266RUNNERROSA MAGANA 00:19:51:6921 F6:23/m 9.4mph 29

267RUNNERSADEE MARTINEZ 00:19:51:8022 F6:23/m 9.4mph 27

133RUNNERJESUS ESTRADA (NEWT-
1)

00:19:53:5323 M6:24/m 9.4mph 17

466RUNNERKELVIN MANDUJANO 00:19:54:4024 M6:24/m 9.4mph 16

454RUNNERPEDRO HERRERA 00:20:20:9225 M6:33/m 9.2mph 44

411RUNNERJESUS RAMIREZ (FTHL2) 00:20:27:9626 M6:35/m 9.1mph 15

388RUNNEREDGAR MONTIEL 00:20:36:6127 M6:38/m 9.1mph 27

421RUNNERMANUEL FIJAR 00:20:38:8528 M6:38/m 9.0mph 40

409RUNNERARMANDO CASTRO 
(FTHL2)

00:20:43:5229 M6:40/m 9.0mph 16

120RUNNERROBERT PADILLA 
(MISSION)

00:20:51:1430 M6:43/m 8.9mph 16

208RUNNERARACELLI MENDOZA 00:20:57:0731 F6:45/m 8.9mph 30

377RUNNERBRYAN CUANENENMI 
(USC1)

00:20:58:3232 M6:45/m 8.9mph 15

230RUNNERRIGOBERTO BOTELLO 00:21:15:2533 M6:50/m 8.8mph 51

397RUNNERPEDRO NAVA 00:21:26:2134 M6:54/m 8.7mph 20

139RUNNERBRANDON HERNANDEZ 
(NEWT-2)

00:21:26:2635 M6:54/m 8.7mph 14

135RUNNERBRYANT PORTILLO 
(NEWT-1)

00:21:26:8436 M6:54/m 8.7mph 15

467RUNNEREMMANUEL REYES 00:21:32:8137 M6:56/m 8.7mph 12

364RUNNERADRIAN MEDINA 00:21:35:3338 M6:57/m 8.6mph 12

365RUNNERANGEL MEDINA 00:21:40:7739 M6:58/m 8.6mph 11

141RUNNERULISE RENTERIA (NEWT-
2)

00:21:53:7940 M7:03/m 8.5mph 15

269RUNNERVIVIAN MARTINEZ 00:22:06:3941 F7:07/m 8.4mph 12

222RUNNEREKYAER ALVARADO 00:22:06:6642 M7:07/m 8.4mph 28

261RUNNERAURA HAREWOOD 00:22:13:5043 F7:09/m 8.4mph 34

234RUNNERSHAUGHN BUCHHOLZ 00:22:31:7344 M7:15/m 8.3mph 37

228RUNNERMICHAEL BLACKMAN 00:22:32:7545 M7:15/m 8.3mph 40

102RUNNERANTONIO MANDAJANO 
(DEV)

00:22:33:0046 M7:15/m 8.3mph 15

412RUNNERJESSE CONTRERAS 
(FTHL2)

00:22:33:1047 M7:15/m 8.3mph 15
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292RUNNERHECTOR RODRIGUEZ 00:22:34:2748 M7:16/m 8.3mph 35

405RUNNERANGELA OLVERA (FTHL1) 00:22:37:7449 F7:17/m 8.2mph 12

374RUNNERANDY MARTINEZ (USC1) 00:22:49:6050 M7:21/m 8.2mph 15

286RUNNERBERNARDO PINEDA 00:23:20:8651 M7:31/m 8.0mph 16

287RUNNERJASON PORTILLO 00:23:20:9952 M7:31/m 8.0mph 11

224RUNNERJAIME DIAZ 00:23:39:8753 M7:37/m 7.9mph 12

121RUNNERDENISSE PASILLA 
(MISSION)

00:23:51:9754 F7:40/m 7.8mph 14

460RUNNERWILLIAM BARTH 00:23:55:2155 M7:42/m 7.8mph 62

132RUNNERMARYANN CARRERA 
(NEWT-1)

00:24:05:2756 F7:45/m 7.7mph 16

137RUNNERKAYLA ENCISO (NEWT-2) 00:24:05:3557 F7:45/m 7.7mph 14

300RUNNERMYRNA RUIZ 00:24:22:1858 F7:50/m 7.7mph 31

456RUNNERLUPE BUTELLO 00:24:29:1259 F7:53/m 7.6mph 42

124RUNNERJONATHAN RODRIGUEZ 00:24:30:7960 M7:53/m 7.6mph 19

381RUNNERBRRIANT ROBLES (USC2) 00:24:57:9461 M8:02/m 7.5mph 14

106RUNNERMIGUEL REYES (DEV) 00:24:59:4162 M8:02/m 7.5mph 15

386RUNNERCONNOR BARRIOS 00:25:10:7263 M8:06/m 7.4mph 16

430RUNNERS GRANT 00:25:12:5864 M8:07/m 7.4mph 110

295RUNNERJUAN ROJO 00:25:12:9165 M8:07/m 7.4mph 17

101RUNNERWENDY ARTIGA (DEV) 00:25:15:7966 F8:08/m 7.4mph 20

122RUNNERRICKY ROBLES 00:25:25:3067 M8:11/m 7.3mph 15

378RUNNEROSWALD AREVALO 
(USC2)

00:25:26:5068 M8:11/m 7.3mph 20

256RUNNERJESSE GORGONIO 00:25:36:7569 M8:14/m 7.3mph 14

245RUNNERARYA DAVACHI 00:25:36:9470 M8:14/m 7.3mph 26

341RUNNERKENNY PEREZ 00:25:43:1971 M8:17/m 7.3mph 12

366RUNNERADRIAN ESTRADA 00:26:06:8572 M8:24/m 7.1mph 12

410RUNNERGISELLE MENDOZA 
(FTHL2)

00:26:07:2473 F8:24/m 7.1mph 15

263RUNNERJEFF JOHNSON 00:26:24:9674 M8:30/m 7.1mph 47

387RUNNERKEVIN VELASQUEZ 
(USC3)

00:26:27:5975 M8:31/m 7.0mph 12

433RUNNERP SAUCEDO 00:26:28:1276 M8:31/m 7.0mph 110

443RUNNERJONATHAN MARTINEZ 00:26:28:1277 M8:31/m 7.0mph 16

380RUNNERBRAYAN MELENDEZ 
(USC2)

00:26:28:1878 M8:31/m 7.0mph 14

317RUNNERLOMA WHITE 00:26:38:6379 F8:34/m 7.0mph 65

308RUNNERJASMINE SPRAGLIN 00:26:51:9080 F8:38/m 6.9mph 28

114RUNNERLIZBETH CORDOVA 00:26:53:4881 F8:39/m 6.9mph 13

379RUNNEREVA JIMENEZ (USC2) 00:27:01:1782 F8:42/m 6.9mph 15

110RUNNERALEJANDRO BUSTOS 00:27:01:6483 M8:42/m 6.9mph 15

305RUNNERALBERT SEGIVOA 00:27:04:8184 M8:43/m 6.9mph 28

332RUNNERSTACEY GUDINO 00:27:08:8785 F8:44/m 6.9mph 12

243RUNNERRAQUEL CRUZ 00:27:11:8686 F8:45/m 6.9mph 51

118RUNNERJEXALYN LOERA 00:27:14:7587 F8:46/m 6.8mph 13

432RUNNERK MONTEJO 00:27:27:9388 M8:50/m 6.8mph 110

282RUNNERBLANCA PARGA 00:27:34:1289 F8:52/m 6.8mph 51

252RUNNERARMANDO FLORS 00:27:46:1990 M8:56/m 6.7mph 41

131RUNNERPETER VILLARREAL 00:27:46:2391 M8:56/m 6.7mph 13

343RUNNERRICK GONZALEZ 00:27:48:3992 M8:57/m 6.7mph 12

419RUNNERGERARDO FLORES 00:27:48:4393 M8:57/m 6.7mph 15

130RUNNERJOSE VILLANUEVA 00:27:50:7994 M8:57/m 6.7mph 16

418RUNNERFRANCISCO PINEDA 00:27:56:2095 M8:59/m 6.7mph 54

313RUNNERLOURDES VARAS 00:27:56:3296 F8:59/m 6.7mph 51

109RUNNERJESSICA AYALA 00:28:03:7397 F9:02/m 6.6mph 16

126RUNNERERENDIRA SANCHEZ 00:28:04:3698 F9:02/m 6.6mph 16

413RUNNERJAFET ALVARADO 
(FTHL2)

00:28:07:8899 M9:03/m 6.6mph 15

www.livetrackresults.com Printed: 8/22/2017 6:39:14 AM Page: 2 of 7

3rd Annual Newton Division Run4Youth 5K
Line Through = Disqualified

ID NumberType TimeName  (Team) Bib #Place Pace SexSpeed AgeHometown



229RUNNERREINA BLANCO 00:28:12:32100 F9:04/m 6.6mph 37

304RUNNERJOSHUA SCHOLLMEYER 00:28:12:44101 M9:04/m 6.6mph 39

423RUNNERPATRICIA AGUILAR 00:28:13:24102 F9:05/m 6.6mph 48

457RUNNERANDREA BOTELLO 00:28:20:75103 F9:07/m 6.6mph 24

306RUNNERRICARDO SIORDIA 00:28:32:10104 M9:11/m 6.5mph 16

429RUNNERC CONSTANZA 00:28:39:94105 M9:13/m 6.5mph 110

194RUNNERJOHN ALDANA 00:28:40:15106 M9:13/m 6.5mph 12

404RUNNERMARLETA GARCIA 00:28:43:75107 F9:14/m 6.5mph 43

376RUNNERBRITNEY ROBLES (USC1) 00:28:46:29108 F9:15/m 6.5mph 16

301RUNNERMELISSA SANCHEZ 00:28:49:43109 F9:16/m 6.5mph 38

383RUNNERYESENIA VERDUZCO 
(USC2)

00:28:49:66110 F9:16/m 4606.5mph 39

271RUNNERMARCO MEDOZA 00:28:49:97111 M9:16/m 6.5mph 43

326RUNNERCHRISTOPHER SALDANA 00:29:10:91112 M9:23/m 6.4mph 12

107RUNNERETHAN VALAQUEZ (DEV) 00:29:11:29113 M9:23/m 6.4mph 13

437RUNNERRUTH ABARCA 00:29:15:50114 F9:25/m 6.4mph 22

370RUNNERDANIEL MANCILLAS 00:29:16:93115 M9:25/m 6.4mph 10

371RUNNERMARTIN CORTEZ 00:29:29:29116 M9:29/m 6.3mph 10

416RUNNERDOMINIQUE MILLER 00:29:32:27117 F9:30/m 6.3mph 28

431RUNNERL MATUL 00:29:40:64118 M9:33/m 6.3mph 110

278RUNNERANA MORALES 00:29:47:84119 F9:35/m 6.3mph 34

325RUNNERSTEPHANIE JASSON 00:29:48:64120 F9:35/m 6.3mph 24

258RUNNERMIREYA GRACIANO 00:29:50:31121 F9:36/m 6.2mph 34

255RUNNERFELIX GORGONIO 00:29:51:92122 M9:36/m 6.2mph 46

257RUNNERROSIO GORGONIO 00:29:52:23123 F9:37/m 6.2mph 21

239RUNNERROSIE CHOPLICK 00:29:59:33124 F9:39/m 6.2mph 48

358RUNNERMOISES BENAVIDES 00:30:08:32125 M9:42/m 6.2mph 10

349RUNNERMOTICELLO STEPHANS 00:30:08:38126 M9:42/m 6.2mph 40

444RUNNERAYLIN CASTRO 00:30:19:28127 F9:45/m 6.2mph 16

389RUNNERALBERTO TAPIA 00:30:21:50128 M9:46/m 6.1mph 32

385RUNNERDONOVAN MONTANO 
(USC3)

00:30:21:78129 M9:46/m 6.1mph 16

104RUNNERSTEVEN MOLINA (DEV) 00:30:26:41130 M9:48/m 6.1mph 16

108RUNNERCAMILA ZARATE (DEV) 00:30:26:80131 F9:48/m 6.1mph 17

220RUNNERDOROTEO ACEVEDO 00:30:34:94132 M9:50/m 6.1mph 49

314RUNNEREZAUL VASQUEZ 00:30:41:48133 M9:52/m 6.1mph 7

254RUNNERCECI GOMEZ 00:30:43:28134 F9:53/m 6.1mph 36

338RUNNERRICARDO GERTRUDES 00:30:44:20135 M9:53/m 6.1mph 14

394RUNNERNEYRIDA MELENDEZ 00:30:45:60136 F9:54/m 6.1mph 28

354RUNNERDIANA BARRERA 00:30:48:18137 F9:55/m 6.1mph 11

127RUNNEREDUARDO SOLORIO 00:30:52:65138 M9:56/m 6.0mph 14

177RUNNERARIZBETH PICHARDO (SA 
PAL)

00:30:59:79139 F9:58/m 6.0mph 10

176RUNNERKAREN PEREZ (SA PAL) 00:31:00:40140 F9:59/m 6.0mph 9

175RUNNERCAROLINA PEREZ (SA 
PAL)

00:31:00:77141 F9:59/m 6.0mph 9

158RUNNERELISA LOPEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:01:53142 F9:59/m 6.0mph 15

165RUNNERKEVIN MARQUEZ (SA 
PAL)

00:31:01:13143 M9:59/m 6.0mph 11

171RUNNERYESENIA MONTOYA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:01:13144 F9:59/m 6.0mph 13

148RUNNERFERNANDO FUENTES (SA 
PAL)

00:31:01:90145 M9:59/m 6.0mph 7

152RUNNERLUIS GARCIA (SA PAL) 00:31:01:90146 M9:59/m 6.0mph 9

159RUNNERLESLIE LOPEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:01:90147 F9:59/m 6.0mph 8

169RUNNERADRIANA MONTOYA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:02:12148 F9:59/m 6.0mph 12

150RUNNERFATIMA GAMA (SA PAL) 00:31:02:28149 F9:59/m 6.0mph 15
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170RUNNERERICK MONTOYA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:02:28150 M9:59/m 6.0mph 10

164RUNNERALEXIS MARQUEZ (SA 
PAL)

00:31:02:90151 F9:59/m 6.0mph 12

153RUNNERGUILLE GOMEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:02:95152 F9:59/m 6.0mph 9

166RUNNERMONTSERRAT MARQUEZ 
(SA PAL)

00:31:02:95153 F9:59/m 6.0mph 8

154RUNNERRYAN GOMEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:02:99154 M9:59/m 6.0mph 12

172RUNNERJAIME NAVA (SA PAL) 00:31:03:18155 M10:00/m 6.0mph 10

173RUNNERJUSTINE NAVA (SA PAL) 00:31:03:88156 M10:00/m 6.0mph 14

160RUNNERSONYA LOPEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:03:99157 F10:00/m 6.0mph 12

143RUNNERMICHELLE ACOSTA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:04:21158 F10:00/m 6.0mph 17

151RUNNERBRYAN GARCIA (SA PAL) 00:31:04:84159 M10:00/m 6.0mph 10

157RUNNERISAID LEYVA (SA PAL) 00:31:04:90160 M10:00/m 6.0mph 8

162RUNNERKIMBERLY LUNA (SA PAL) 00:31:04:90161 F10:00/m 6.0mph 12

156RUNNERMARIA LEDEZMA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:05:34162 F10:00/m 6.0mph 11

155RUNNERCAROLINA GONZALEZ 
(SA PAL)

00:31:05:70163 F10:00/m 6.0mph 9

142RUNNERARIANNA ACOSTA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:06:00164 F10:00/m 6.0mph 10

149RUNNERLILIA FUENTES (SA PAL) 00:31:06:63165 F10:00/m 6.0mph 10

146RUNNERRAFAEL DIAZ (SA PAL) 00:31:06:39166 M10:00/m 6.0mph 8

221RUNNERKENNEY AGUILAR 00:31:06:40167 M10:00/m 6.0mph 37

161RUNNERESTRELLA LUNA (SA PAL) 00:31:06:78168 F10:00/m 6.0mph 10

163RUNNERULISES MARCHA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:06:97169 M10:00/m 6.0mph 11

167RUNNERCHRISTOPHER MEZA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:07:17170 M10:01/m 6.0mph 10

168RUNNERWENDY MEZA (SA PAL) 00:31:07:42171 F10:01/m 6.0mph 8

147RUNNERROXANA DIAZ (SA PAL) 00:31:07:86172 F10:01/m 6.0mph 11

174RUNNERNATALIE NAVA (SA PAL) 00:31:07:86173 F10:01/m 6.0mph 9

145RUNNERJOSE CORTEZ (SA PAL) 00:31:08:20174 M10:01/m 6.0mph 10

144RUNNERYVETTE ACOSTA (SA 
PAL)

00:31:08:72175 F10:01/m 6.0mph 16

192RUNNERBRYANNA VILLEGAS (SA 
PAL)

00:31:09:26176 F10:01/m 6.0mph 12

178RUNNERALEXIS S. RODRIGUEZ 
(SA PAL)

00:31:09:54177 F10:01/m 6.0mph 12

179RUNNERJAIME RODRIGUEZ (SA 
PAL)

00:31:10:38178 M10:02/m 6.0mph 10

396RUNNERNATALIE GARCIA 00:31:12:24179 F10:02/m 6.0mph 100

275RUNNERYESENIA MONTIEL 00:31:12:29180 F10:02/m 6.0mph 23

204RUNNERCRYSTAL HINES 00:31:16:83181 F10:04/m 6.0mph 30

448RUNNERMARCOS PINTO 00:31:30:72182 M10:08/m 5.9mph 16

237RUNNERSILVIA CASTRO 00:31:42:18183 F10:12/m 5.9mph 14

297RUNNERCAROLINE ROQUE 00:31:48:76184 F10:14/m 5.9mph 18

262RUNNERANGELICA HERNANDEZ 00:31:50:87185 F10:15/m 5.9mph 22

296RUNNERRUTH ROQUE 00:31:51:57186 F10:15/m 5.9mph 25

185RUNNERLUCERO VALENZUELA 
(SA PAL)

00:32:02:44187 F10:18/m 5.8mph 12

235RUNNERKERI BYRNE 00:32:02:74188 F10:18/m 5.8mph 45

191RUNNERCYNTHIA VIERA (SA PAL) 00:32:08:37189 F10:20/m 5.8mph 11

180RUNNERALEJANDRO SALADO (SA 
PAL)

00:32:08:10190 M10:20/m 5.8mph 12

455RUNNERSALVADOR RUIZ 00:32:12:14191 M10:22/m 5.8mph 28

465RUNNERPEPE ROJAS 00:32:12:77192 M10:22/m 5.8mph 35

442RUNNERANGEL MARTINEZ 00:32:13:60193 M10:22/m 5.8mph 12

398RUNNERJAMIE BRACHT 00:32:23:76194 F10:25/m 5.8mph 12

367RUNNERRUBY EMIGDIO 00:32:35:59195 F10:29/m 5.7mph 12
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403RUNNERBRYAN STARKS 00:32:43:12196 M10:32/m 5.7mph 50

268RUNNERVALERIE MARTINEZ 00:32:49:60197 F10:34/m 5.7mph 13

459RUNNERDAVID BOTELLO 00:32:54:68198 M10:35/m 5.7mph 16

119RUNNERIDANIA MENJIVAR 00:33:14:78199 F10:42/m 5.6mph 16

307RUNNERIVETTE SOBERANO 00:33:15:31200 F10:42/m 5.6mph 21

356RUNNERFELIX ISLAS 00:33:25:88201 M10:45/m 5.6mph 7

223RUNNERRIGOBERTO ANTUNEZ 00:33:26:52202 M10:46/m 5.6mph 22

116RUNNERDANIELLA GARCIA 00:33:31:52203 F10:47/m 5.6mph 15

238RUNNERVERONICA CHAVEZ 00:33:43:64204 F10:51/m 5.5mph 50

319RUNNERMARIA ZAMORA 00:34:01:30205 F10:57/m 5.5mph 49

265RUNNERLEO LEOS 00:34:02:11206 M10:57/m 5.5mph 13

196RUNNEREDDIE BAUTISTA 00:34:14:70207 M11:01/m 5.4mph 14

402RUNNERGINA BRACHS 00:34:41:49208 F11:10/m 5.4mph 43

468RUNNERKIT JOHN 00:34:53:92209 M11:14/m 5.3mph 36

128RUNNERCHRISTIAN TRUJILLO 00:35:04:27210 M11:17/m 5.3mph 16

446RUNNEREDUARDO MORENO 00:35:04:77211 M11:17/m 5.3mph 12

294RUNNERALEX ROJAS 00:35:33:67212 M11:26/m 5.2mph 51

115RUNNERANTHONY GAETA 00:35:52:18213 M11:33/m 5.2mph 13

125RUNNERDANIEL RUGERIO 00:35:52:53214 M11:33/m 5.2mph 13

382RUNNERANGEL AVILA (USC2) 00:35:53:11215 M11:33/m 5.2mph 16

384RUNNEREMMANUEL YOQUE 
(USC3)

00:36:02:68216 M11:36/m 5.2mph 14

259RUNNERMONICA GUZMAN 00:36:12:77217 F11:39/m 5.2mph 16

414RUNNERULYSSES ESQUEDA 
(FTHL2)

00:36:16:35218 M11:40/m 5.1mph 16

445RUNNERJONATHAN FERNANDEZ 00:36:25:35219 M11:43/m 5.1mph 16

368RUNNERSHEILA MEDINA 00:36:25:53220 F11:43/m 5.1mph 8

447RUNNERJENNIEFER GONZALEZ 00:36:26:81221 F11:43/m 5.1mph 16

315RUNNERDANIELA VASQUEZ 00:36:27:23222 F11:44/m 5.1mph 10

227RUNNERRUBEN BELMARES 00:36:37:87223 M11:47/m 5.1mph 29

233RUNNERJULIE BRIONES 00:36:37:93224 F11:47/m 5.1mph 47

232RUNNERCHRISTINA BRIONES 00:36:42:44225 F11:49/m 5.1mph 28

284RUNNERDIANA PINEDA 00:36:49:76226 F11:51/m 5.1mph 24

285RUNNERELLENA PINEDA 00:36:49:85227 F11:51/m 5.1mph 18

247RUNNERROSEMARIE ESPEJO 00:36:50:97228 F11:51/m 5.1mph 71

441RUNNERETHAN CAVARRUGIAS 00:37:05:62229 M11:56/m 5.0mph 16

200RUNNERDAMIEN DE LA CRUZ 00:37:09:13230 M11:57/m 5.0mph 15

427RUNNERK BLACKSHEAR 00:37:11:37231 M11:58/m 5.0mph 110

435RUNNERN VASQUEZ 00:37:15:54232 M11:59/m 5.0mph 110

103RUNNERLESLIE MANDAJANO 
(DEV)

00:37:15:67233 F11:59/m 5.0mph 14

105RUNNERALISHEIA MORENO (DEV) 00:37:17:29234 F12:00/m 5.0mph 19

424RUNNERANAKIN ROSALES 00:37:24:98235 M12:02/m 5.0mph 14

439RUNNERMONICA CERVANTES 00:37:47:28236 F12:10/m 4.9mph 44

425RUNNERMOISES ROSALES 00:38:19:97237 M12:20/m 4.9mph 34

449RUNNERMARINA PINTO 00:38:31:98238 F12:24/m 4.8mph 35

360RUNNERSHADEN BENAVIDES 00:38:33:27239 F12:24/m 4.8mph 8

340RUNNERFELIX CRUZ 00:38:41:85240 M12:27/m 4.8mph 12

350RUNNERANDREW HAWKINS 00:38:46:80241 M12:29/m 4.8mph 26

422RUNNERMITCHELL KANDER 00:39:07:47242 M12:35/m 4.8mph 62

426RUNNERS ABARCA 00:39:29:10243 M12:42/m 4.7mph 110

440RUNNERRODERICK SOWELL 00:39:41:56244 M12:46/m 4.7mph 110

111RUNNEREMILIANO CARDENAS 00:39:41:75245 M12:46/m 4.7mph 14

436RUNNERS ZULETA 00:39:42:22246 M12:47/m 4.7mph 110

415RUNNERCLAUDIA DE LA CRUZ 
(FTHL2)

00:39:43:58247 F12:47/m 4.7mph 36

290RUNNERCAMILA RAMOS 00:40:18:66248 F12:58/m 4.6mph 11

390RUNNERSTEPHAIE AVALOS 00:40:19:90249 F12:58/m 4.6mph 24

www.livetrackresults.com Printed: 8/22/2017 6:39:14 AM Page: 5 of 7

3rd Annual Newton Division Run4Youth 5K
Line Through = Disqualified

ID NumberType TimeName  (Team) Bib #Place Pace SexSpeed AgeHometown



311RUNNERNATALIE VALENTINE 00:40:27:82250 F13:01/m 4.6mph 12

283RUNNERSHARON PARZANESE 00:40:31:43251 F13:02/m 4.6mph 69

280RUNNERJUSTIN NEWTON 00:40:33:62252 M13:03/m 4.6mph 44

279RUNNERDAMIEN NEWTON 00:40:34:81253 M13:03/m 4.6mph 39

270RUNNERMARCO MARTNINEZ 00:40:36:65254 M13:04/m 4.6mph 31

112RUNNERBRANDON CASTILLO 00:40:47:75255 M13:07/m 4.6mph 13

277RUNNERELI MORALES 00:41:01:46256 M13:12/m 4.5mph 44

206RUNNERMARIO LOPEZ 00:41:01:53257 M13:12/m 4.5mph 12

260RUNNERVALERIE GUZMAN 00:41:11:30258 F13:15/m 4.5mph 9

123RUNNERDULCE RODRIGUEZ 00:41:13:53259 F13:16/m 4.5mph 14

129RUNNERMARILYN TRUJILLO 00:41:15:38260 F13:16/m 4.5mph 14

345RUNNERANGEL LEMUS 00:41:15:69261 M13:16/m 4.5mph 12

209RUNNERGIOVANNI MOLINA 00:41:22:30262 M13:19/m 4.5mph 15

195RUNNERDANNY BARBA 00:41:51:83263 M13:28/m 4.5mph 12

363RUNNERAMMY HERNANDEZ 00:42:06:26264 F13:33/m 4.4mph 10

362RUNNERGUILLERNO REYES 00:42:06:45265 M13:33/m 4.4mph 12

357RUNNERROXANA PINA 00:42:06:61266 F13:33/m 4.4mph 10

329RUNNERFELIX ESLAS 00:42:06:64267 M13:33/m 4.4mph 36

226RUNNERALEJANDRA BARAJAS 00:42:07:11268 F13:33/m 4.4mph 34

248RUNNERMARIA ESPINOZA 00:42:08:21269 F13:34/m 4.4mph 41

312RUNNERANTHONY VALLE 00:42:14:69270 M13:35/m 4.4mph 9

372RUNNERCARLOS VILLEGAS 00:42:22:98271 M13:38/m 4.4mph 12

355RUNNERKAYLEE ISLAS 00:42:24:63272 F13:39/m 4.4mph 11

242RUNNERKIMBERLY CORTEZ 00:42:27:49273 F13:40/m 4.4mph 10

244RUNNERZAYDA CUEUCA 00:43:29:11274 F14:00/m 4.3mph 47

207RUNNERGUADALUPE MARCIAL 00:43:29:49275 F14:00/m 4.3mph 14

274RUNNERHANNA MEJIA 00:43:30:57276 F14:00/m 4.3mph 11

395RUNNERLESLIE FUENTES 00:43:31:46277 F14:00/m 4.3mph 10

240RUNNERCINDY CONTRERAS 00:43:47:90278 F14:05/m 4.3mph 20

392RUNNERHIMELDA EUROPA 00:44:52:80279 F14:26/m 4.2mph 100

250RUNNERMARLO FLORES 00:44:53:38280 F14:27/m 4.2mph 39

428RUNNERH BUSTAMANTE 00:44:54:43281 M14:27/m 4.2mph 110

303RUNNEROMAR SANTIAGO 00:45:00:32282 M14:29/m 4.1mph 19

291RUNNERALEXIS RAMOS 00:45:00:49283 M14:29/m 4.1mph 13

434RUNNERA SORIANO 00:45:18:37284 M14:35/m 4.1mph 110

225RUNNERRICARDO AYALA 00:45:46:73285 M14:44/m 4.1mph 21

193RUNNERALEXANDER ALCANTAR 00:46:15:49286 M14:53/m 4.0mph 13

215RUNNEREDAN RODRIGUEZ 00:46:26:95287 M14:57/m 4.0mph 13

210RUNNERVANESSA OLMEDO 00:46:27:00288 F14:57/m 4.0mph 28

344RUNNERERICK BELTRAN 00:46:29:50289 M14:58/m 4.0mph 12

417RUNNERDEIDRA HAYNES 00:46:46:38290 F15:03/m 4.0mph 56

202RUNNERDIEGO DE LA CRUZ 00:46:51:81291 M15:05/m 4.0mph 14

361RUNNERSERGIO REYES 00:46:51:93292 M15:05/m 4.0mph 8

249RUNNERNANCE EUGENIO 00:47:24:23293 F15:15/m 3.9mph 16

334RUNNERANTHONY RIOS 00:47:47:26294 M15:23/m 3.9mph 10

289RUNNERJOEHIMY RAMIREZ 00:47:51:67295 F15:24/m 3.9mph 20

359RUNNERALEX ISLAS 00:47:53:44296 M15:25/m 3.9mph 7

353RUNNERDION CANAS 00:47:55:31297 M15:25/m 3.9mph 11

298RUNNERYESENIA ROSALES 00:47:56:21298 F15:25/m 3.9mph 32

217RUNNERISABEL ROMERO 00:47:59:50299 F15:26/m 3.9mph 33

339RUNNERGISELLE MACEDA 00:48:06:70300 F15:29/m 3.9mph 11

336RUNNERASHLEY TURCIOS 00:48:15:63301 F15:32/m 3.9mph 11

272RUNNERGABRIEL MEJIA 00:48:16:63302 M15:32/m 3.9mph 12

199RUNNERJAVIER CHAVEZ 00:48:17:28303 M15:32/m 3.9mph 13

216RUNNERJUAN RODRIGUEZ 00:48:38:92304 M15:39/m 3.8mph 11

401RUNNERMICHELLE ARUIZU 00:48:39:65305 F15:39/m 3.8mph 10
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253RUNNERTHANIA GARCIA 00:49:27:80306 F15:55/m 3.8mph 33

316RUNNERMARVIN VELASQUEZ 00:49:28:76307 M15:55/m 3.8mph 33

310RUNNERPAUL TRAPANI 00:49:57:88308 M16:04/m 3.7mph 54

309RUNNERCATHLEEN TRAPANI 00:49:58:88309 F16:05/m 3.7mph 53

218RUNNERANDREA ABENDANO 00:50:09:81310 F16:08/m 3.7mph 7

330RUNNERMARIA PARADA 00:50:12:81311 F16:09/m 3.7mph 47

219RUNNERPAOLA ABENDANO 00:50:20:44312 F16:12/m 3.7mph 27

327RUNNERERNESTINA SANTANA 00:50:47:78313 F16:21/m 3.7mph 58

205RUNNERWILSON LEAL 00:51:48:70314 M16:40/m 3.6mph 12

211RUNNERENYOL ORTIZ 00:52:13:87315 M16:48/m 3.6mph 13

214RUNNERJOSE RENTERIA 00:52:15:98316 M16:49/m 3.6mph 13

348RUNNERBRENDA RODRIGUEZ 00:52:17:40317 F16:49/m 3.6mph 28

236RUNNERELIZABETH CALDERON 00:52:18:53318 F16:50/m 3.6mph 20

324RUNNERJOHN NEGRETE 00:53:06:95319 M17:05/m 3.5mph 40

323RUNNERKARLA RAMOS 00:53:08:18320 F17:06/m 3.5mph 24

321RUNNERMARIA NEGRETE 00:53:18:13321 F17:09/m 3.5mph 67

322RUNNERNANCY HERNANDEZ 00:53:21:62322 F17:10/m 3.5mph 28

212RUNNERANAKAREN PARRA 00:54:19:55323 F17:29/m 3.4mph 13

213RUNNERPATRICIA PEREZ 00:54:20:20324 F17:29/m 3.4mph 26

201RUNNERDANIEL DE LA CRUZ 00:55:02:25325 M17:43/m 3.4mph 15

328RUNNEREMELY SANCHEZ 00:55:15:82326 F17:47/m 3.4mph 12

391RUNNERMARIA PINA 00:55:25:48327 F17:50/m 3.4mph 36

453RUNNERNATHAN FLORES 00:57:44:67328 M18:35/m 3.2mph 12

331RUNNERANGELA CURIEL 00:59:48:49329 F19:15/m 3.1mph 15

333RUNNERMALISHA FINDLEY 01:06:00:80330 F21:14/m 2.8mph 12

346RUNNERKENNETH MCLULLUN 01:06:01:40331 M21:15/m 2.8mph 34

335RUNNERAIDEN RODRIGUEZ 01:06:02:50332 M21:15/m 2.8mph 14

342RUNNERJAKELIN FRIAS 00:13:40:90333 F4:24/m 13.6mph 12

342RUNNERJAKELIN FRIAS 00:30:42:17334 F9:53/m 6.1mph 12
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